


Created 4/9/2018

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.93 78.93 315.7 315.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.68 165.60 346.7 662.4
BC191 0 724.35 889.95 2897.4 3559.8
BC209 BLACK TONER 41.65 931.60 166.6 3726.4
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.15 90.2 3816.6

COLOR A: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.10 79.10 316.4 316.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 47.13 126.23 188.5 504.9
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 516.88 643.10 2067.5 2572.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 227.28 870.38 909.1 3481.5

COLOR B: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.38 81.38 325.5 325.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.30 109.68 113.2 438.7
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 56.60 166.28 226.4 665.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 373.25 539.53 1493.0 2158.1
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 9.73 549.25 38.9 2197.0
BC201 DEEP BLACK 298.08 847.33 1192.3 3389.3
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.38 859.70 49.5 3438.8
BC840 RED VIOLET 10.63 870.33 42.5 3481.3
CB63L SUPER BRASS 14.15 884.48 56.6 3537.9

COLOR C: 575265 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.45 79.45 317.8 317.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.78 88.23 35.1 352.9
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 14.00 102.23 56.0 408.9
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 110.98 35.0 443.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 22.70 133.68 90.8 534.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 31.45 165.13 125.8 660.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.95 193.08 111.8 772.3
BC600 GOLD 289.05 482.13 1156.2 1928.5
BC200 BLACK 391.28 873.40 1565.1 3493.6

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

PEPPER WHITE

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 607152 - 2018 DUTCH STAR

ESPRESSO MET

QUARTZITE MET

EBONY GREY MET



Created 4/9/2018

SKIN: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08 1980.3 1980.3
HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48 2361.6 4341.9
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53 268.2 4610.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

COLOR A: 63488 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 630.10 630.10 2520.4 2520.4
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 136.35 766.45 545.4 3065.8
HB203 DEEP BLACK 105.75 872.20 423.0 3488.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.50 881.70 38.0 3526.8
HB780 RED GOLD 4.17 885.88 16.7 3543.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 72.90 958.78 291.6 3835.1

COLOR B: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR C: 575265 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 607152 - 2018 DUTCH STAR

PEPPER WHITE

ESPRESSO MET

EBONY GREY MET

QUARTZITE MET


